Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518051EN   page 1
November 10, 2019 10:22 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Direct mount - does not require recessed housing or junction box
•	 Square downlight with a round ceiling cutout
•	 Delivers up to 750 lumens

Warranty
•	 Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HLB4SP069FS1EMWR
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Packaging
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Packaging
HLB4SP = 4-Inch LED Square lens
round ceiling cutout downlight with
remote driver / junction box
06 = 600 lumens
(nominal)
930 = 90 CRI minimum, 3000K CCT
940 = 90 CRI minimum, 4000K CCT
9FS = 90 CRI minimum, field selectable
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K CCT
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase
cut 5% dimming
MW = matte white flange R = recyclable 4-color unit carton
suitable for point of purchase
merchandising display
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Accessories
Accessories
HLB4SOTMW = 4” square oversized trim, matte white
HL4NCMF = 4” new construction mounting frame
Designer Trims
HLB4SPTRMMW = 4” square pin decorative overlay, matte white
HLB4SPTRMSN = 4” square pin decorative overlay, satin nickel
HLB4SPTRMTBZ = 4” square pin decorative overlay, tuscan bronze
Extension Cable | Dedicated Driver/Jbox
HLB06EC = 6 ft. extension cable
HLB12EC = 12 ft. extension cable
HLB20EC = 20 ft. extension cable
Extension Cable | seleCCTable Driver/Jbox
HLB06FSEC = 6 ft. extension cable
HLB12FSEC = 12 ft. extension cable
HLB20FSEC = 20 ft. extension cable
Notes
Icon Key:    ∆ Configurable Product
HLB4SP
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2020 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
PS518051EN   page 3
November 10, 2019 10:22 AM
Photometric Data
Lumens
Power
(W) LPW
Fixed CCT
2700K 634 10.1 62.8
3000K 661 10.0 66.1
3500K 679 10.0 67.9
4000K 702 10.0 70.2
5000K 724 10.0 72.4
Field Selectable CCT
2700K 638 10.2 62.6
3000K 654 10.2 64.1
3500K 669 10.1 66.2
4000K 683 10.1 67.6
5000K 704 10.1 69.7
Energy and Performance Data
View IES files